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1 1 Roberto Barbieri Pro-Al Racing Team IT 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 9:02:00 10:55:49 1:53:49 49.03 12:07:00 14:09:49 2:02:49 49.59 3:56:38

2 34 Anton Tyll DirtBiker Magazine GER 3 KTM EXC 450 9:09:00 11:04:56 1:55:56 48.13 11:50:00 13:55:25 2:05:25 48.56 4:01:21 0:04:43 0:04:43

3 61 Vasilis Boudros BMW Motorrad Greece/ DNA Filters GR 6 BMW F900GS 9:16:00 11:11:13 1:55:13 48.43 12:27:00 14:33:25 2:06:25 48.17 4:01:38 0:00:17 0:05:00

4 8 Michele Cirillo Pro-Al Racing Team IT 2 HUSQVARNA TE 300i 9:03:00 11:02:18 1:59:18 46.77 12:06:00 14:10:10 2:04:10 49.05 4:03:28 0:01:50 0:06:50

5 31 Timo Heinen RALLYE4U GER 3 BETA RR 480 9:00:00 10:56:41 1:56:41 47.82 12:09:00 14:16:10 2:07:10 47.89 0:01:00 4:04:51 0:01:23 0:08:13

6 35 Moritz Hennefeld RALLYE4U GER 3 KTM EXC 450 9:06:00 11:05:56 1:59:56 46.53 12:10:00 14:16:15 2:06:15 48.24 4:06:11 0:01:20 0:09:33

7 304 Daniel Rymes CZ 3 KTM EXC 450 EXC 9:04:00 11:02:21 1:58:21 47.15 12:25:00 14:31:16 2:06:16 48.23 0:02:00 4:06:37 0:00:26 0:09:59

8 29 Federico Maccio Pro-Al Racing Team IT 2 R GAS GAS EC 350 F 9:08:00 11:10:57 2:02:57 45.38 12:05:00 14:09:51 2:04:51 48.78 4:07:48 0:01:11 0:11:10

9 33 Wolfgang Payr RALLYE4U AU 3 L HUSQVARNA FE 450 9:13:00 11:15:16 2:02:16 45.64 12:15:00 14:29:40 2:14:40 45.22 4:16:56 0:09:08 0:20:18

10 302 Michael Gangl RALLYE4U GER 3 V FANTIC XEF 450 Rally 9:34:00 11:38:09 2:04:09 44.95 12:35:00 14:48:03 2:13:03 45.77 4:17:12 0:00:16 0:20:34

11 355 Paul Berntsson Enduro Greece SW 3 9:05:00 11:12:43 2:07:43 48.33 12:26:00 14:47:49 2:21:49 47.00 0:12:15 4:17:17 0:00:05 0:20:39

12 38 Robbert Plarina MEMO TOURS NL 3 L KTM 450 EXC 9:07:00 11:11:33 2:04:33 44.80 12:38:00 14:52:01 2:14:01 45.44 4:18:34 0:01:17 0:21:56

13 44 Pim Spanjer MEMO TOURS NL 4 KTM EXC 500 9:18:00 11:22:34 2:04:34 44.80 12:37:00 14:51:52 2:14:52 45.16 4:19:26 0:00:52 0:22:48

14 28 Moritz Türk RALLYE4U GER 2 KTM EXC 350 F 9:10:00 11:17:52 2:07:52 43.64 12:17:00 14:28:00 2:11:00 46.49 0:01:00 4:19:52 0:00:26 0:23:14

15 45 Henrik Rahm Enduro Greece SV 4 V KTM 500 EXC 9:12:00 11:19:44 2:07:44 43.68 12:28:00 14:41:12 2:13:12 45.72 4:20:56 0:01:04 0:24:18

16 303 Bert Veenje MEMO TOURS NL 3 L KTM EXC 450 F 9:25:00 11:30:15 2:05:15 44.55 12:46:00 15:02:29 2:16:29 44.62 4:21:44 0:00:48 0:25:06

17 9 Jan Zatko Slovakia Rally Team SL 4 L KTM EXC 500 9:11:00 11:18:42 2:07:42 43.70 12:16:00 14:31:54 2:15:54 44.81 4:23:36 0:01:52 0:26:58

18 24 Robin Lynch Infinite Racing / DRR UK 2 V HUSQVARNA FE350 9:01:00 10:58:53 1:57:53 47.33 11:44:00 14:08:08 2:24:08 42.25 0:02:00 4:24:01 0:00:25 0:27:23

19 74 Bart Van Aaken QFF Racing NL QUAD POLARIS SCRAMBLER XP 1000 S 9:35:00 11:48:12 2:13:12 41.89 12:52:00 15:03:06 2:11:06 46.45 4:24:18 0:00:17 0:27:40

20 30 Christos Pelousis Ace Parts & Braaaap Goat GR 3 ROYAL ENFIELD HIMALAYAN 450cc 9:30:00 11:39:17 2:09:17 43.16 12:33:00 14:48:59 2:15:59 44.78 4:25:16 0:00:58 0:28:38

21 47 Lee Mason UK 4 L KTM EXC 500 9:14:00 11:22:08 2:08:08 43.55 12:11:00 14:29:46 2:18:46 43.89 4:26:54 0:01:38 0:30:16

22 322 Clint Rietjens VAN EERD RACING NL 3 KTM EXC 450 9:26:00 11:30:16 2:04:16 44.90 12:51:00 15:13:46 2:22:46 42.66 4:27:02 0:00:08 0:30:24

23 32 Manfred Flader RALLYE4U AU 3 V HUSQVARNA 450 RALLY REPLICA 9:21:00 11:30:30 2:09:30 43.09 12:34:00 14:53:33 2:19:33 43.64 4:29:03 0:02:01 0:32:25

24 43 Bernd Hartlieb GER 4 V SHERCO SEF 500 RACING 9:17:00 11:31:40 2:14:40 41.44 12:36:00 14:55:59 2:19:59 43.51 4:34:39 0:05:36 0:38:01

25 23 Martens Jaap MEMO TOURS NL 2 L KTM EXC 350 F 9:27:00 11:34:48 2:07:48 43.66 12:45:00 15:16:22 2:31:22 40.23 0:01:00 4:40:10 0:05:31 0:43:32

26 21 Graham Jung DESERT ROSE UK 2 V KTM EXC 350 F 9:20:00 11:33:51 2:13:51 41.69 12:18:00 14:50:47 2:32:47 39.86 4:46:38 0:06:28 0:50:00

27 311 Robin Van Bemmel MEMO TOURS DU 3 V KTM EXC 450 F 9:29:00 11:45:00 2:16:00 41.03 12:43:00 15:14:52 2:31:52 40.10 4:47:52 0:01:14 0:51:14

28 17 ZornitsaTodorova Enduro greece BG 2 W HUSQVARNA FE350 9:32:00 11:52:50 2:20:50 39.62 13:19:00 15:47:44 2:28:44 40.95 4:49:34 0:01:42 0:52:56

29 16 Ina Viola Blacius GER 2 W KTM EXC 350 F 9:31:00 11:52:51 2:21:51 39.34 13:20:00 15:47:35 2:27:35 41.26 0:01:00 4:50:26 0:00:52 0:53:48

30 36 Hugh Mackay DESERT ROSE RACING GB 4 L KTM EXC 500 9:28:00 11:52:52 2:24:52 39.38 13:07:00 15:44:36 2:37:36 39.43 0:03:10 4:59:18 0:08:52 1:02:40

31 301 Armando Cella Enduro greece IT 3 L KTM 450 EXC-F 9:33:00 12:08:54 2:35:54 35.79 13:21:00 15:44:30 2:23:30 42.44 4:59:24 0:00:06 1:02:46

32 71 Rene van Eerd Van Eerd Racing NL QUAD V YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 9:23:00 11:53:54 2:30:54 36.98 12:40:00 15:09:26 2:29:26 40.75 5:00:20 0:00:56 1:03:42

33 72 Kenny van Eerd Van Eerd Racing NL QUAD YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 9:22:00 11:53:47 2:31:47 36.76 12:39:00 15:09:28 2:30:28 40.47 5:02:15 0:01:55 1:05:37

34 39 Charles Playfair UK 3 BETA RR 480 9:24:00 11:46:31 2:22:31 39.15 12:48:00 15:26:32 2:38:32 38.41 0:02:00 5:03:03 0:00:48 1:06:25

35 25 Oliver Wheeler DESERT ROSE UK 2 V BETA RR 390 9:19:00 11:52:14 2:33:14 36.42 12:47:00 15:17:47 2:30:47 40.39 5:04:01 0:00:58 1:07:23

36 26 Hugh Gibson UK 2 V KTM EXC 350 F 9:37:00 12:45:28 3:08:28 29.61 13:28:00 16:37:38 3:09:38 32.11 0:01:00 6:19:06 1:15:05 2:22:28

37 63 Lorenzo Sparano Wespa - Off road club ASD IT 6 KTM 790 ADVENTURE R 9:15:00 11:42:33 2:27:33 37.82 13:26:00 DNF DNF 4:58:38 7:26:11 1:07:05 3:29:33

38 37 Christian Hauser RALLYE4U AU 3 V HUSQVARNA FE 450 9:36:00 DNS DNF DNS DNS DNF 10:07:06 10:07:06 2:40:55 6:10:28

39 500 Ilka Evers Enduro greece GER 2 W KTM 350 EXC 9:38:00 DNS DNF DNS DNS DNF 10:07:06 10:07:06 0:00:00 6:10:28
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1 210 Nikolaos Venetikidis NVmoto development, Enduro Greece GR CHA KTM EXC 300 9:41:00 11:48:16 2:07:16 43.84 12:31:00 14:49:25 2:18:25 44.00 4:25:41

2 189 Edwin Bullee Riding Adventures Team NL CHA YAMAHA T700 9:39:00 11:48:26 2:09:26 43.11 12:32:00 14:49:21 2:17:21 44.34 4:26:47 0:01:06 0:01:06

3 145 Danny Bouwer Riding Adventures Team NL CHA KTM 1290 ADVENTURE R 9:42:00 12:08:20 2:26:20 38.13 13:05:00 15:41:22 2:36:22 38.95 5:02:42 0:35:55 0:37:01

4 101 Nico Keijzer Riding Adventures Team NL CHA HUSQVARNA TE 350 9:45:00 12:09:58 2:24:58 38.49 13:50:00 16:35:53 2:45:53 36.71 5:10:51 0:08:09 0:45:10

5 156 Bram De Mooij Riding Adventures Team NL CHA KTM EXC 350 F 9:48:00 12:06:53 2:18:53 40.18 13:47:00 16:35:49 2:48:49 36.07 0:07:00 5:14:42 0:03:51 0:49:01

6 195 Stefan Kipp RALLYE4U GER CHA GAS GAS EC 500 9:40:00 12:13:00 2:33:00 36.47 13:23:00 16:14:51 2:51:51 35.44 0:08:00 5:32:51 0:18:09 1:07:10

7 111 Harry Papageorgiou HELLADVENTOUR GR CHA HONDA CRF 300 RALLY 9:47:00 12:32:00 2:45:00 33.82 13:44:00 16:57:03 3:13:03 31.55 5:58:03 0:25:12 1:32:22

8 178 R.J. Van Broekhoven Riding Adventures Team NL CHA BMW R 1250 GS HP 9:46:00 12:32:31 2:46:31 33.51 DNS DNF DNF 0:06:00 5:08:03 8:00:34 2:02:31 3:34:53

9 167 Dave Ouwehand Riding Adventures Team NL CHA BMW 9:44:00 12:32:25 2:48:25 33.13 DNS DNF DNF 0:08:00 5:08:03 8:04:28 0:03:54 3:38:47

10 134 Ruben Van der Vlis Riding Adventures Team NL CHA KTM 1290 ADVENTURE R 9:43:00 12:08:20 2:25:20 38.39 13:06:00 15:41:19 2:35:19 39.21 3:44:00 8:44:39 0:40:11 4:18:58

11 42 Hubert Rangger RALLYE4U AU CHA HUSQVARNA FE 501 9:49:00 DNS DNF DNS DNS DNF 9:50:28 9:50:28 1:05:49 5:24:47
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1 88 Paul - Henrikus Versantvoort QFF Racing NL SSV ADV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 11:03:00 13:42:00 2:39:00 35.09 14:35:00 17:25:08 2:50:08 35.80 0:54:00 6:23:08

2 444 Mike Postma Riding Adventures Team NL ADV BMW R 1250 GS 9:51:00 12:25:34 2:34:34 36.10 13:49:00 16:41:13 2:52:13 35.36 1:33:00 6:59:47 0:36:39 0:36:39

3 333 Stefan Kaiser LUMPIG RACING GER ADV RAVENSBURG 9:50:00 12:08:52 2:18:52 40.18 12:53:00 DNF DNF 1:46:00 3:25:13 7:30:05 0:30:18 1:06:57

4 823 Gerard De Rooy/Janus van Kasteren QFF Racing NL SSV ADV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 11:01:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 9:13:13 9:13:13 1:43:08 2:50:05

5 299 Karian Van Roest Riding Adventures Team NL ADV BMW F 850GS DNS DNS DNF DNS DNS DNF 9:20:13 9:20:13 0:07:00 2:57:05
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1 89 Hans Den Ouden/Dirk Goris QFF Racing BG SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:41:00 12:39:32 1:58:32 47.08 14:12:00 16:13:32 2:01:32 50.11 0:03:00 4:03:04

2 801 Maarten Kanters/Mike Daas QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:59:00 12:55:58 1:56:58 47.71 14:20:00 16:27:24 2:07:24 47.80 4:04:22 0:01:18 0:01:18

3 82 Nicolas Davin/Jean Sembel QFF Racing FR SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:43:00 12:40:07 1:57:07 47.64 14:08:00 16:17:53 2:09:53 46.89 4:07:00 0:02:38 0:03:56

4 815 Dirk Garvelink/Pim Garvelink QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:49:00 12:50:51 2:01:51 45.79 14:24:00 16:29:38 2:05:38 48.47 0:03:00 4:10:29 0:03:29 0:07:25

5 834 Carlo Heezen/Roy van der Zander QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:45:00 12:47:58 2:02:58 45.38 14:26:00 16:30:40 2:04:40 48.85 0:08:00 4:15:38 0:05:09 0:12:34

6 800 Davy - Mark Lenaerts QFF Racing BG SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:47:00 12:48:46 2:01:46 45.83 14:22:00 16:36:12 2:14:12 45.38 4:15:58 0:00:20 0:12:54

7 802 Jean-François Le Corre /Anette Fjeld QFF Racing FR SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:37:00 12:43:59 2:06:59 43.94 14:10:00 16:29:13 2:19:13 43.74 4:26:12 0:10:14 0:23:08

8 83 Ruud Vollebregt/ Patricia Vollebregt QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:39:00 12:54:07 2:15:07 42.30 14:28:00 16:48:21 2:20:21 44.41 0:03:13 4:32:15 0:06:03 0:29:11

9 81 Ηarrie Εmpel/Sem van empel Rally Team De Run Trading NL SSV W CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:53:00 13:10:17 2:17:17 40.65 14:18:00 16:47:46 2:29:46 40.66 4:47:03 0:14:48 0:43:59

10 86 Stefan Dijk/Ralf Dijk Rally Team De Run Trading NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:57:00 13:10:21 2:13:21 41.84 14:14:00 16:47:57 2:33:57 39.56 0:05:00 4:52:18 0:05:15 0:49:14

11 845 Sander Derikx/Rudolf Meijer QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:33:00 12:41:27 2:08:27 43.44 14:16:00 17:07:36 2:51:36 35.49 5:00:03 0:07:45 0:56:59

12 85 Jasper Versteijnen/Victor Versteijnen QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:51:00 13:17:24 2:26:24 38.11 14:33:00 18:32:36 3:59:36 25.42 6:26:00 1:25:57 2:22:56

13 84 Kees Box/Kees Petrus QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 10:35:00 14:34:36 3:59:36 23.29 15:15:00 17:47:20 2:32:20 39.98 6:31:56 0:05:56 2:28:52

14 87 Frank van Berlo/Stef van Berlo QFF Racing NL SSV CAN AM MAVERIC X3 11:32:00 14:51:46 3:19:46 27.93 15:26:00 18:09:36 2:43:36 37.22 0:12:00 0:37:00 6:52:22 0:20:26 2:49:18

15 856 Henrik Strasser/Monica Hauck GER SSV V POLARIS TURBO RZR 10:31:00 12:27:06 1:56:06 48.06 DNS DNF DNF 0:01:00 6:10:36 8:07:42 1:15:20 4:04:38
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